KLTW
2018 Q3 (07/1/18 — 09/30/18)
HORIZON Quarterly Issues Programs List

Horizon Broadcasting Group is involved in their communities.
Management and staff regularly attempt to ascertain the most
pressing issues and needs of the community, and then to
present programming which addresses those issues and needs.
The following list shows some of the significant issues
responded to by the station. The listing is by no means
exhaustive and the order in which the issues appear does not
reflect any priority or significance.



Date
07-01-18
07-01-18
07-08-18
07-15-18
07-15-18
07-22-18
07-22-18
07-29-18
07-29-18
07-29-18
08-12-18
08-19-18
08-26-18
08-26-18
09-02-18
09-09-18
09-16-18
09-23-18
09-23-18
09-30-18

09-30-18

Guest

Jamie Christman
Sue Boettner
Marc Horner
Robin Antonson
Morgan Feld
Rich Ekman
Jeff Eager

Phil Henderson
Terry Cashman
Kim Crabtree
Carol Stiles
Olivia Cooper
Dita Keith

Brian Walker
Bridget Branson
Amy Ward
Amanda Gow
Amy Warren
Jeff Keith
Donna Britt

Tambi Lane

Inside Central Oregon

3rd Quarter 2018

Organization
Bend Chamber

Bend Park/Rec

Redmond Schools

KIDS Center
Deschutes Health

Bend Park/Rec

Business Attorney

Deschutes County

Bend Schools
Bend Schools
Stroke Aware OR
Tobacco Free Kids
Healing Reins

Bend Inventor

Big Brothers/Sisters

Deschutes Children

Boys/Girls Club
Kor Land Trust
Guardian Group
Author

Photographer

Childcare

July 4 Pet Parade

3 on 3 Basketball Tournament

Cork & Barrel Fundraiser

Heat

Need For Coaches

New Business Growth

State of County

Job Openings

Job Openings

Stroke Awarenes

Stop Smoking

Diamonds/Dust Fundraiser

Liquid Light Invention

Comedy for Kids’ Sake Fundraiser
Chip in FORE! Kids Golf Tournament
Flannel & Frost Fundraiser

Huck It For Housing Fundraiser

Sex Trafficking

Johnny Cash/June Carter Cookbook

Johnny Cash/June Carter Cookbook



